Description
DI-M9319 Digital Zone Monitor Module is designed to
connect conventional detectors into addressable system.
When any device reports fire signal, the module will
transmit the signal to the fire alarm control panel which
generates fire alarm and displays the address of the
module.
It is also suitable to connect dry contacts input, collect

Weight About 74.1g
85.3mm×78mm×33mm
Order Information and Compatible Products
Part No. DI-M9319
Device Name Digital Zone Monitor Module
Product No. 10105377
Compatible
Panel
Compatible
Device
GST-M200 Intelligent Fire Panel
GST-IFP4M Intelligent Fire Panel
DC-M9101 Conventional Combination Detector
DC-M9102 Conventional Smoke Detector
DC-M9103 Conventional Heat Detector
DC-M9204 Manual Call Point
Part No.:  P-9910B
Device name: Handheld Programmer
Product No.: 10104894
Accessories and Tools